TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIF

TC |~ aneria

IBRB |

Carrera 1

W 00 N O 1 A W N =

[y
= O

5 Tiago Pernia
33
77
44
66
16
293 Leonardo Reis
19 Enzo Gianfratti
22 Celso Neto
88 Adrian Chiriano
84 Fernando Croce

Raphael Reis
Leonel Pernia
Genaro Rasetto
Juan A Rosso

Nelson Piquet Jr

Honda YPF Racing
Honda YPF Racing
W2 Pro GP

Honda YPF Racing
PMO Racing
Paladini Racing
W2 Pro GP

W2 Pro GP
Paladini Racing
Honda YPF Racing
PMO Racing

Not classified - 15 laps minimum

55 Mariano Pernia

23 Maria Nienkotter

5 Fabian Yannantuoni

1 Pedro Cardoso

Honda YPF Racing

72 Etapa TCR SA/12 Etapa TCR Br
17-08-2025 09:43:00 / Curvelo - 3.330m
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. Civic Type R FL5
Civic Type R FL5

- Leon VZ

Civic Type R FL5
308 GTI TCR

- Leon VZ
- Leon Competicion

RS3 LMS SEQ
Civic Type R FK7
308 GTI TCR

Civic Type R FK7

Cobra Racing Team 2. Corolla TCR

Paladini Racing
PMO Racing

L

308 GTI TCR

Best Lap:77 - Raphael Reis 1:24.800 141.37km/h

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

9 27:14.656
27:14.966
27:16.613
27:17.766
27:21.261
27:22.121
27:22.499
27:32.916
27:40.466
28:06.559
28:31.627

9:16.858

10:38.645

139,34
139,31
139,17
139,08
138,78
138,71 7.465
138,67 7.843
137,80 18.260
137,17 25.810
135,05 51.903

0.310
1.957
3.110
6.605

Emiss&o: 17.08.2025, 10:14:36

Team Total Avg Best Class
Time | (km/h) Lap km/h

0.310
1.647
1.153
3.495
0.860
0.378
10.417
7.550
26.093

133,07 1:16.97. 25.068

129,17 13
Laps
56,31 16
Laps
0,00
0,00

13
Laps

3 Laps

1:24.981 141,06
1:24.82! 141,33
1:24.801 141,37
1:24.80: 141,37
1:24.961 141,09
1:25.17! 140,75
1:24.83: 141,32
1:25.62! 140,01
1:26.31: 138,89
1:27.01: 137,77
1:28.43. 135,56

1:25.29! 140,54

1:31.84! 130,52

0,00
0,00

14
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0 TCR
0 TCR
0 TCR
0 TCR
0 TCR
0 TCR
0 TCR-T
0 TCR
0 TCR-T
0 TCR-T
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TCR

TCR-T

0 TCR
0 TCR
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